logitech

MX Keys Mini Combo for Business

MX Keys Mini Combo for Business. A compact, high-performance mouse
and keyboard that frees up more workspace to power productivity. Easy to
deploy and manage and compatible with nearly every OS platform. When
security, precision and performance matter, this is the duo to put on every
desktop.

(1) 4 mm minimum glass thickness

(2) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.
(3) Excludes packaging and printed circuit board (PCB).
(4)

SECURITY

THAT
WORKS,
HARD

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Keyboard

Mouse

USB-A to USB-C charging cable
Logi Bolt USB Receiver

User documentation

FEATURES

Device basic functions will be supported without software for other systems than Windows® and macOS



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

GRAPHITE UK
Part #: 920-011060
EAN: 5099206104013

Bar code: 50992061040116

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Required: available USB port
Windows 10, 11 or later
macOS 10.15 or later

Linux

Chrome OS

iOS 13.4 or later

iPadOS 14 or later
Android(TM) 8.0 or later

logitech

Primary pack
920-011060
5099206104013 (EAN-13)
860

39.4

14.5

4.5

2.57 dm3

1

4

400

8848

18648

21312

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992061040116 (SCC-14)
3665

41.2

19.4

16

0.01m3

N/A

1

100

2212

4662

5328

TECHNICAL SPECS

BATTERY

MX KEYS MINI FOR BUSINESS

Battery

Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery.
Battery life: 10 days on a full charge(2)

MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS

Battery

Rechargeable Li-Po (500 mAh) battery.

Battery life: up to 70 days on a single full charge(2)

TRACKING STYLE: MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS
Sensor technology

Darkfield high precision

Nominal value: 1000 dpi.

DPI RATIO: MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS
Minimal and maximal value: 200 to 4000 dpi (can be set in increments of
50 dpi)

WIRELESS RANGE: 32 FEET (10m)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

MX Keys Mini Keyboard for Business
Height: 5.19 in (131.95 mm)

Width: 11.65 in (295.99 mm)
Depth: 0.82 in (20.97 mm)

Weight: 17.86 oz (506.4 g

MX Anywhere 3 Mouse for Business
Height: 34.4 mm

Width: 65 mm

Depth: 100.5 mm

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Height: 0.72 in (18.4 mm)
Width: 0.57 in (14.4 mm)
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