logitech®

MX Keys Mini Combo for Business



MX Keys Mini Combo for Business. A compact, high-performance mouse and keyboard that frees up more workspace to power productivity. Easy to deploy and manage and compatible with nearly every OS platform. When security, precision and performance matter, this is the duo to put on every desktop.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard Mouse USB-A to USB-C charging cable Logi Bolt USB Receiver User documentation

FEATURES

^{(1) 4} mm minimum glass thickness

^{(1) 4} Thirminiminal guess trickless
(2) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.
(3) Excludes packaging and printed circuit board (PCB).
(4) Device basic functions will be supported without software for other systems than Windows® and macOS



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #
Bar code
Weight gr
Length cm
Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume
1 primary pack
1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO
1 container 20 ft
1 container 40 ft
1 container 40 ft HQ
GRAPHITE UK

Primary pack	Master shipper carton
920-011060	N/A
5099206104013 (EAN-13)	50992061040116 (SCC-14)
860	3665
39.4	41.2
14.5	19.4
4.5	16
2.57 dm3	0.01m3
1	N/A
4	1
400	100
8848	2212
18648	4662
21312	5328

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Part #: 920-011060 EAN: 5099206104013 Bar code: 50992061040116

Logi Bolt USB Receiver Required: available USB port Windows 10, 11 or later macOS 10.15 or later Linux Chrome OS iOS 13.4 or later iPadOS 14 or later Android(TM) 8.0 or later

TECHNICAL SPECS

BATTERY MX KEYS MINI FOR BUSINESS

Battery

Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery. Battery life: 10 days on a full charge(2)

MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS

Battery

Rechargeable Li-Po (500 mAh) battery.
Battery life: up to 70 days on a single full charge(2)

TRACKING STYLE: MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS

Sensor technology Darkfield high precision Nominal value: 1000 dpi.

DPI RATIO: MX ANYWHERE 3 FOR BUSINESS

Minimal and maximal value: 200 to 4000 dpi (can be set in increments of

50 dpi)

WIRELESS RANGE: 32 FEET (10m)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

MX Keys Mini Keyboard for Business Height: 5.19 in (131.95 mm) Width: 11.65 in (295.99 mm) Depth: 0.82 in (20.97 mm) Weight: 17.86 oz (506.4 g

MX Anywhere 3 Mouse for Business

Height: 34.4 mm Width: 65 mm Depth: 100.5 mm

Logi Bolt USB Receiver Height: 0.72 in (18.4 mm) Width: 0.57 in (14.4 mm)